Air Curtains
DOORFLOW
A SOLUTION FOR
EVERY SITUATION
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
    Minimalist design
      Filter free
    Long lasting performance

has been selected well it is able to protect the entire width and height of the door opening. The unit must
have sufficient heating capacity to be able to bring incoming cold air to a comfortable temperature.
TYPE CODE: DF S-100-H2-F
DF DoorFlow
Capacity
S up to 2.7
M up to 3.1
L up to 3.5
Length (cm)
100 - 150 - 200 - 250
Coil type
W2 Hot water heating, 2-row
W4 Hot water heating, 4-row
E Electrical heating
Model
F Free hanging model
R Recessed model
C Cassette models
T Tourniquet model
   WIRING
SCHEMATIC
Low voltage cable, supplied by Biddle
Low voltage cable,
supplied by Biddle
ECONTROL energy
saving controller
Master Air Curtain Slave Air Curtain
Up to 7 slaves
Plug ECONTROL energy saving controller into
either socket - external on exposed and ceiling
recessed styles, internal on cassette style
Type Door height (cm) Door width (cm)
S up to 2.7 100 - 150 - 200 - 250
M up to 3.1 100 - 150 - 200 - 250
L up to 3.5 100 - 150 - 200 - 250
SELECTION TABLE
DOORFLOW  |  SPECIFICATIONS  |  7
   CIRCULAR
DOORWAYS
  When an air curtain is to
be used in conjunction with
revolving doors or any other
form of circular doorway
we are able to use a variant
of the recessed model
installed either adjacent to
or directly above the door.
Given certain key dimensions
we manufacture a bespoke
discharge grille to fit
perfectly with the curvature
of the door, and ensure
optimum climate separation
around the circular doorway.
1
2
3
   CONTROLS
SCHEMATIC
AND/OR
HEALTHY
+v
e
-v
e
INHIBIT
Unit On / Off
To INHIBIT
Heating On / Off
3K3
DOORFLOW  |  SPECIFICATIONS  |  8
SPECIFICATIONS
 CONTROL & OPERATION